
2023-2024 Annual Costs 

 

 

All rates and fees are subject to change. 

Saint Augustine's University is an Equal Opportunity Institution. 

 

  Fall
  

 
Tuition Full-time 
12 to 18 Credits 

$5,484  
 

$5,484  
 

$10,968 
 

Mandatory Fees $2,964 
 

$2,964 
 

$5,928 
 

 

First Year 
Experience 

$100 
 

$100 
 

$200 
 

Tuition & Fees $8,448 
 

$8,448 
 

$16,896 
 

 

Room charge $2,541 
 

$2,541 
 

$5,082 
 

 

Board Meal Plan $2,617.02 
 

$2,617.02 
 

$5,234.04 
 

 

Student 
Insurance **
  

 

 $570  

  

  $425 
 

 
 

Total Tuition  $13,606.02        $13,606.02 $27,212.04  
 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

       Spring 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

With Insurance     $14,031.02 $14,176.03             $28,207.04 
 

**ALL students must carry health insurance. International students are required to use the school plan health insurance. 

ANY student who has out-of-state MEDICAID (not from North Carolina) must show proof of insurance or purchase the 

school’s insurance.  

 

**VA benefits: Students who are receiving VA benefits, should be covered under their insurance, 

however, they too, have the chance to opt-out of the school insurance.   

 

**Students who carry more than 18 credits hours pay an overload charge of $457 per credit hour. 

Students with less than 12 credit hours are charged a part-time rate of $457 per credit hour.  

 

** Housing deposits are required prior to coming to SAU, the cost of is $200.00 per student. Room 

charges vary based on the residence hall selected. 

  

**All Students will pay a $100 towards a payment plan, if you do not require a payment plan, 

all fees should be paid in full by the start of the semester.  

  

 

 

 

 

 

 Saint Augustine’s University 1315 Oakwood Avenue Raleigh, NC 27610 

 

 $995  



  

    

 

 

 

 

Part-time Tuition and Fees Schedule $457 per credit hour 

 

Important Financial Information 

The total amount for a semester is due at registration. If you are expecting financial aid (federal aid, 

scholarships If you are unable to pay your tuition in full, please go to Student Accounts to make a 

payment arrangement. There is a $100.00 fee for payment arrangements. All payments are due by 

the 15th of each month, if payment is not received by the 20th of the month, your account will be 

assessed a late fee of $25.00.  

When registering for class, you must pay the $100 fee at registration as a “good faith” payment, this 

fee will be applied to your student account. Payments may be made by cash, check, money order, or  

by using your Online Portal. 

 

All payments and deposits are non-refundable. If you do not drop or withdraw from the 

University during the drop/add period, your fees will be charged accordingly.  

 

Room (boarding) charges – these fees are non-refundable, if you have extenuating circumstances, 

this may be addressed on a case-by-case basis.  (Note: deciding mid-way through the semester to 

move off campus is not an extenuating circumstances) 

  

Student Health Insurance - Full-time students are required to have health insurance. Saint 

Augustine’s University offers student health insurance coverage through United Health Care. The 

annual policy period is August 1, 2023 – July 31, 2024. Periods of coverage are annual, Fall Semester, 

Spring, & Summer semester. Each period of coverage has a Waiver and Enrollment Deadline. 

Eligibility requirements allow you to submit an insurance waiver that provides information on your 

existing services. Students that do not produce evidence of insurance coverage by the deadline will 

automatically be enrolled in the University’s insurance plan and the fee for the student health 

insurance coverage will be charged to the student’s account. Students who are covered by out of 

state Medicaid, will not be covered. If you are covered by private insurance through your parents, 

your insurance will be honored. International students must purchase school insurance.  

 

All individual expenses incurred by a student, in an emergency or otherwise, will be billed to the 

student’s account and must be paid immediately. Students are encouraged to obtain adequate 

insurance coverage for loss or damaged personal property. The University does not insure 

personal property.  

 

 
                                                                                                                                                                          November 2023 

Hours 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 

Tuition $457  $914  $1,371  $1,828  $2,285  $2,742  $3,199  $3,656  $4,113  $4,570  $5,027  
              

Fees 247 494 741 988 1235 1482 1729 1976 2223 2470 2717 

              

Total $704  $1,408  $2,112  $2,816  $3,520  $4,224  $4,928  $5,632  $6,336  $7,040  $7,744  


